LX-ST-FD64-24V-8mm
STRIP LED
Chip strip,180°emitting，excellent anti-sulfide ability
Reel to reel process,without soldering joint,high cost effective
CRI>80,120LM/W
4 optional 2700K/3000K/4000K/6500K white lights
Outdoor-Indoor/Stripled
36,000
20/65
IP
>80
CRI DC24V
STRIP LED
Outdoor-Indoor/Stripled
Accessories Information
Dimensions
References
4.8W(1m)4.4W(1m)
18.6W( 5m)
LX-ST-FD64-24V
-8mm
470Lm
520Lm
490Lm
540Lm
2700k
3000K
4000K
6500K
IP20/IP65 5000×8×1.2mm
Led
Power
Max
PowerReference Luminous
 flux CCT/K IP Rating Dimensions
Cutting Unit：125mm
15.6mm
8mm
1.2mm
24V +
24V -
24V +
24V -
Image Code Description
LX-94-03-00-0065
TSC-08-2, 8mm width, 2PIN connector of FPC
and FPC
LX-94-03-00-0066
Connector of 8mm width strip, dedicated
FPC with wire , used with TSC-08-2 FPC-to-
FPC connector